FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 7 October 2018 at 7:31 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

bet365 Park Kilmore - Monday, 8 October 2018

3:00 PM - Mr Mundy Maiden Plate (1100m)
5 Sunquest 11:0 5 7 Aug'l7 45L 540 550 585 8.8 208 15 13.8 Richards  Aitken 4
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

L eeton - Monday, 8 October 2018

5:05PM - GUILFORD GENERAL TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)
15 War Horse 2117 11 6 Sep '12 54.0 54.0 17.0 6 11.0 Marsden 9
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Goulburn - Tuesday, 9 October 2018

2:25PM - GOULBURN MARKETPLACE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)

1 Tiger By theTale 4/2:5 10 1 Nov '17 58.5 64.5
4:15PM - HEAT OF THE RISING STAR BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m)

4 O'lordy 4/2:3 7 3 Nov '17 55.5 60.0
5:30 PM - JEWELL BUILDERS MAIDEN PLATE (1200m)

4 Read All About It 1.0 5 4 Dec'11 59.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
10

11

Form
Score

110

10.0

9.0

BLP

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.0 Williams

7.0 Williams

5.0 Poletti

Jockey

Heywood

Griffiths

Wells

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Donald - Tuesday, 9 October 2018

4:00 PM - Weir’s | GA Donald BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

2 Solsay 2/2:11 4 4 Mar '14
11 Wakeel 1/1:3 5 3 Jan '13
9 LivingLarge 2/11: 4 6 4 Nov '15
4 Sheer Madness 2/11:2 14 3 Aug'17
4:30 PM - Eril Pidgeon Memorial BM 58 Handicap (2000m)
9 Timikar 112 14 5 Jul '15

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

61.0
58.0
57.0

575
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Wt

62.0

Wt
Now

61.0
58.0
58.5
60.5

57.5

Fred Months

Form

Factor Idle Score

29

8.0
8.0
10.0
19.9

BLP

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.0
5.0

16.9

14.0

Trainer

McCartin
Kingsbury
Cooper
Salanitri

Hickmott

Jockey

Lorensini

Cartwright
Dean.Holland

Hill

Ag

11

4
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