FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 7 October 2018 at 7:31 am.

Tote Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last	Carried	Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg 7	Trainer	Jockey	Ag	ŗ
	: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e	

bet365 Park Kilmore - Monday, 8 October 2018

3:00 PM - Mr Mundy Maiden Plate (1100m)

	1.1010011 1 1000	(-,							
5 Sunquest	1/1:0	5	7	Aug '17	4.5L 54.0	55.0 58.5	8.8	20.8 15	13.8 Richards Aitken	4

Last Carried Tote Horse Score/Starts Win Wt Months Form BLP Value Barrier Last Last Fred Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag : Wins Place Race Marg Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Leeton - Monday, 8 October 2018

5:05~PM-GUILFORD~GENERAL~TRANSPORT~BENCHMARK~58~HANDICAP~(1600m)

15 **War Horse** 2/1:7 11 6 Sep '12 54.0 54.0 17.0 6 11.0 Marsden 9

Goulburn - Tuesday, 9 October 2018														
0 11	1.0 -3	3	10.0	Williams	Heywood	7								
4:15 PM - HEAT OF THE RISING STAR BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1400m) 4 O'lordy 4/2: 3 7 3 Nov '17 55.5 60.0 11 10.0 -1 7.0 Williams Griffiths 6														
	-				Wells	5								
-	1	10.0 -1	10.0 -1	10.0 -1 7.0	10.0 -1 7.0 Williams	10.0 -1 7.0 Williams Griffiths								

Tote	Horse	Score/Starts	Barrier	Last	Last	Last		Win	Wt	Fred	Months	Form	BLP	Value	Emerg	Trainer	Jockey	Ag
		: Wins		Place	Race	Marg	Wt	Wt	Now	Factor	Idle	Score			Factor			e
Do	Donald - Tuesday, 9 October 2018																	
4:00 1	PM - Weir's IGA l	Donald BM58	Handic	ар (120	00m)													
2	Solsay	2/2: 11	4	4	Mar '14		61.0		61.0			8.0	4		4.0	McCartin	Lorensini	11
11	Wakeel	1/1: 3	5	3	Jan '13		58.0		58.0			8.0	-1		5.0	Kingsbury		9
9	Living Large	2/1: 4	6	4	Nov '15		57.0		58.5			10.0	4		6.0	Cooper	Cartwright	7
4	Sheer Madness	2/1: 2	14	3	Aug '17	1.7L	60.5	62.0	60.5	2.9		19.9	1		16.9	Salanitri	Dean.Holland	4
4:30 1	PM - Eril Pidgeon	Memorial BN	158 Han	dicap	(2000m)													
9	Timikar	1/1: 2	14	5	Jul '15		57.5		57.5			19.0	5		14.0	Hickmott	Hill	9